This is information on a product in full production.
December 2015  DocID13392 Rev 2 1/13
13
STTH30R04
Ultrafast recovery diode
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Ultrafast switching

M 2.6 0.102
Diam. I 3.75 3.85 0.147 0.151
Ordering information STTH30R04
12/13  DocID13392 Rev 2
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH30R04D STTH30R04D TO-220AC 1.86 g 50 Tube
STTH30R04G STTH30R04G D²PAK 1.48 g 50 Tube
STTH30R04G-TR STTH30R04G D²PAK 1.48 g 1000 Tape and reel
STTH30R04W STTH30R04W DO-247 4.40 g 30 Tube
Table 10. Document revision history
Date Revision Description of changes
31-Mar-2007 1 First issue.
11-Dec-2015 2